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CAMPIONATO ITALIANO FASE REGIONALE

V. 50m

Risultati

N

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

24/07/2020
1 PONZIO Simone
2 SIVIERO Diego
1 PALMIERI Mattia
2 GORGERINO Davide
3 SANTELLI Gabriele
1 CIANCIA Lorenzo Giuseppe
2 MASOERO Lorenzo
3 CACIOLI Matteo
4 ERCOLANO Leonardo
5 DUTTO Jacopo
6 FACCINTI Mattia
7 FIOCCO Lorenzo
8 CARAMELLINO Luca
9 RAVIZZA Francesco
10 MANFRINO Marco
11 CHIOSSO Edoardo
12 RONDOLETTI Filippo
13 ANDRIONE Alessandro
1 SPEDIACCI Simone
2 SARASSO Edoardo
3 GHIDONI Samuele
4 BLOTTO Edoardo
5 MARENGO Pietro
6 MERLO Filippo
7 TOCCO Nicolo'
8 RUGGIERO Marco
9 GAMBATESA Alessandro
10 VERRASTRO Devis
11 DI PIETRO Samuele
12 GUSSONE Simone
13 ACTIS DATO Lorenzo
14 POLO Alessandro
15 BELLINI Francesco
16 SALASSO Nicolo'
17 GRECO Davide
18 BARBIERI Emanuele France
19 MASSOLA Mirko
20 MAGALDI Andrea
21 MENEGHEL Filippo
22 GAl Alessandro
23 LONGO Edoardo

NON CLASSIFICATI
BEJAN Federico

Pubblicata: 24/07/2020 ore 10:39

TORINO/ 24-27/07/2020

ANNO NAZ

100 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI MASCHI

1997
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2000
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2003
2002
2003
2002
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2003
2003
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2005
2005
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2004
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2004
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2006
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2005
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2004
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ITA
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ITA
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ITA
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ITA

SOCIETA'

SENIOR MASCHI

Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

CADETTI MASCHI

Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd

JUNIOR MASCHI

Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
CSR Granda ssd
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd
Sisport Spa ssd
Dinamica Sport ssd

RAGAZZ| MASCHI

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Vivisport UISP Fossano as
Dynamic Sport

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Dinamica ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd
Swimming Club Alessandria
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino
Dinamica Sport ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino
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ARRIVO ~ PUNTI Record

57.04 9.00
1'01.17 7.00

59.92 9.00
1'03.25 7.00
1'08.44 6.00

1'00.33 9.00
1'00.92 7.00
1'01.25 6.00
1'01.65 5.00
1'01.77 4.00
1'02.33 3.00
1'02.70 2.00
1'03.00 1.00
1'03.72
1'04.64
1'06.26
1'06.59
1'08.20

58.54 9.00
1'00.19 7.00
1'01.15 6.00
1'01.95 5.00
1'01.98 4.00
1'02.15 3.00
1'02.22 2.00
1'02.45 1.00
1'02.52
1'03.34
1'03.62
1'03.72
1'03.84
1'04.10
1'04.35
1'04.86
1'05.32
1'07.53
1'08.12
1'08.56
1'08.93
1'11.10
111.17

ASS

Comunicato 1
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